

February 13, 2020

<b>BSE Limited</b> Corporate Relationship Department P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001	<b>National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.</b> Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra ( East) Mumbai - 400 051
<b>Scrip Code : 506109</b>	<b>Symbol : GENESYS</b>

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Un-audited financial results for the Third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.**

We are enclosing herewith the copy of Un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the Third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 as published in the newspaper - The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi).

Request you to take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Genesys International Corporation Ltd.**



Vinod Chopra  
Vice President - Legal &  
Company Secretary



**TPL PLASTECH LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 102, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nani Daman (U.T.) - 396210  
Corporate Office: 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Sangeet Plaza, Marol Maroshi Road, Opp. Marol Fire Brigade, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059  
Tel: 022-4062 4200 • Fax No: 022-4062 4299 • Email: info@tplplastech.in • Website: www.tplplastech.in  
CIN L25209DD1992PLC04656

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2019** (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018
1	Total income from operations (Net)	5,525.55	16,036.86	5,426.74	5,688.16	16,583.15	5,630.49
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	285.26	859.68	239.27	287.52	867.29	243.22
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	285.26	859.68	239.27	287.52	867.29	243.22
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	780.03	780.03	780.03	780.03	780.03	780.03
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	3.66	11.02	3.07	3.69	11.12	3.12

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tplplastech.in.  
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 11, 2020.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 11, 2020  
Sanjaya Kulkarni  
Chairman (DIN: 00102575)

**OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD**  
Regd. Office: 42 Gopal Bhavan, 199 Princess Street, Mumbai - 400 002  
Email: info@corporatemenors.in Website: www.corporatemenors.in  
CIN No. L65990MH1984PLC033825 Tel. No. 22093908

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019** (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019		
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2.01	1.76	3.44	7.62
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax before Exceptional Item	3.11	(7.91)	(0.25)	1.91
3	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Item	3.11	(7.91)	(0.25)	0.60
4	Net Profit/Loss for the period after Tax after Exceptional Item	3.11	(7.91)	(0.25)	0.60
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after Tax)	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value of share of Rs.10/- each)	300.66	300.66	300.66	300.66
7	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)	0.10	(0.26)	(0.01)	0.02
	1. Basic Earning per Share	0.10	(0.26)	(0.01)	0.02
	2. Diluted Earning per Share	0.10	(0.26)	(0.01)	0.02

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.corporatemenors.in  
b) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.  
c) The above Results for the quarter and period ended December 31, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2020.  
d) The above result has been limited reviewed by the auditors of the Company.

FOR OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12/02/2020  
Sd/-  
DIRECTOR

**C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206  
Regd. Office: 05, Ground Floor, Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Azad Nagar Co-op Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Acharya Donde Marg Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.)  
Tel: 022-24133193, 07480-423301 • Fax: 022-24161368, 07480-233612  
Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com • Web. Portal: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31/12/2019** (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2019	Quarter ended 31/12/2018	Year ended 31/03/2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	599.56	645.62	2583.08
2. Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	-0.27	13.65	37.30
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extra ordinary items)	-0.27	13.65	37.30
4. Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33
5. Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	11.40	11.40	11.40
6. Earnings per Share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic:	0.01	0.01	0.08
Diluted:	0.01	0.01	0.08
7. Earnings per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic:	0.01	0.01	0.08
Diluted:	0.01	0.01	0.08

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

For, C.J.Gelatine Products Limited  
By order of the Board  
Jaspal Singh  
Managing Director  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12/02/2020

**BOI** Bank of India  
Relationship beyond banking  
Phone Nos 022-244503389, 24452256, 24452339

**POSSESSION NOTICE (Symbolic) [rule-8(1)] (for immovable property)**  
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of India, Mahim Branch, Mumbai South Zone under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued a demand notice dated 01-10-2019 calling upon the borrowers M/s Shama Impex at Shop No.221, Ground Floor, Sudarshan CHS, Sai Baba Nagar, 90 Feet Road, Dharavi, Mumbai-400 017, Proprietor Mr Nasim Ibrahim Khan at Room No 355, PASCOPATI House, Sion Bandra Link Road, Behind Shiv Sena Office, Sion, Dharavi, Mumbai 400 017 and also at Flat No:107, 1st Floor, A Wing, M M Mansion, Laxmi Baug, Janta Nagar, Sion, Dharavi Road, Sion, Mumbai 400017, Guarantor Mr Nisar Ibrahim Khan, Flat No:704,7th Floor, Vijay Nagar, Vijay CHS, Plot No 24 & 25, CTS 181, Opposite Indian Bank, 90 Feet Road, Kalakilla, Dharavi, Mumbai 400017 to repay the total amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.1,02,59,519.12 (Rupees One Crore Two Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Nineteen Rupees and Twelve Paise) at contracted ROI for the cash credit account with penal interest with monthly rests from 30-09-2019 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.  
The borrowers and guarantor having failed to repay the entire amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken POSSESSION of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 11th Day of February 2020.  
The borrowers and guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India, for an amount of Rs 1,02,59,519.12 (Rupees One Crore Two Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Nineteen Rupees and Twelve Paise) at contracted ROI p.a.(penalty) with monthly rests from 30-09-2019 and costs & charges thereon.  
The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.  
Amount paid if any after issuance of Demand Notice under SARFAESI Act, would be reckoned for ascertaining the dues payable at the time of realization/settlement.

**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
Property No:-1: Flat No:107, 1st Floor, A Wing, "M M Mansion, C S NO-181 (Part of) Dharavi Division, Near Shiv Sena Office, Sion Dharavi Road, Laxmi Baug, Mumbai-400 017 in the name of Mr Nasim Ibrahim Khan and bounded by:  
On the North by: Chawl, On the South by: Laxmi Baug Colony, On the East by: Internal Road, On the West by: Main Road  
Property No:-2: Flat No:704, 7th Floor, Vijay Nagar CHSL, Plot No 24 & 25, CTS No 181, Dharavi Division, Opposite Indian Bank, 90 Feet Road, Kalakilla, Dharavi, Mumbai-400 017 in the name of Mr Nisar Ibrahim Khan and bounded by:  
On the North by: Building No 24 of Vijay Nagar, On the South by: 30 Feet Wide DP Road, On the East by: 20 Feet Wide existing Sangam Galli, On the West by: 90 Feet DP Road  
Yours faithfully,  
Authorised Officer  
Bank of India  
Date: 11-02-2020  
Place: Mumbai

**RODIUM REALTY LIMITED**  
CIN - L85110MH1993PLC206012

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019** (₹ in Lacs) Except EPS

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 31/12/2019	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019	Quarter ended 31/12/2018	Quarter ended 31/12/2019	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019	Quarter ended 31/12/2018
Total Income from operations	639.16	2,840.00	999.59	639.16	2,840.00	999.59
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	(23.92)	(35.99)	97.14	(27.04)	(25.80)	96.16
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	(24.62)	(41.75)	71.01	(27.74)	(31.56)	70.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(24.26)	(40.67)	71.18	(27.38)	(30.48)	70.19
Equity share capital	324.79	324.79	324.79	324.79	324.79	324.79
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Refer note 5)	(0.76)	(1.29)	2.19	0.84	(0.97)	2.16
Diluted	(0.76)	(1.29)	2.19	0.84	(0.97)	2.16
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Refer note 5)	(0.76)	(1.29)	2.19	0.84	(0.97)	2.16
Diluted	(0.76)	(1.29)	2.19	0.84	(0.97)	2.16

Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheets as at 31.03.2019: Rs. 938.11 Lacs  
Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 12, 2020.  
2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.rodium.net.  
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed u/s 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices And policies to the extent applicable.  
4. Effective April 1, 2019, the company has adopted IND AS-116 : Leases. The adoption of IND AS 116 does not have any impact on the financial results of the company.  
5. Earnings per share for the interim period is not annualised.

Sd/-  
Deepak Chheda  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00419447  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12.02.2020  
Corporate Office / Registered Office  
401, 402/501 X Cube, Plot #636, Opp. Fun Republic Theater, T.: +91-22-42310800 F.: +91-22-42310855  
Off Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, India. E.: info@rodium.net W.: www.rodium.net

**BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED**  
CIN No.- L24230MH1984PLC034771  
Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.  
• Tel: 022-42160000 • Fax: 022-28563930 • Email: info@blissgvs.com • Website: www.blissgvs.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2018 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2018 (UNAUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	12,481.60	34,398.20	42,659.02	9,563.20	14,784.89	56,950.51	89,824.92	22,043.48
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2,355.52	7,591.37	7,443.39	1,170.07	2,545.14	8,968.14	12,666.27	2,722.87
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	2,355.52	7,591.37	7,443.39	1,170.07	2,545.14	8,968.14	12,666.27	2,722.87
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,354.84	7,589.27	7,426.03	1,171.55	2,287.58	9,098.62	12,464.54	2,413.26
Equity Share Capital	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47
Other Equity			59,295.89				63,568.39	
Earnings Per Share	2.28	7.36	7.22	1.13	2.30	8.58	11.99	2.50
Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)								

Note:  
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of the nine months ended December 31, 2019 and half year ended September 30, 2019.  
(2) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.  
(3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 11, 2020  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
S. N. KAMATH  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

**NOTICE**  
The promoter **Shri. Prabhakar Mahadeo Karhadkar** and **Shri Ganesh Narhar Mulay** has proposed a co-op Housing Society on land bearing CTS No. 954 955 and CTS No. 956 of Bhandarwada Somvar Bazar Malad (West) Mumbai. The following 35 members have paid their money to Shri Prabhakar Mahadeo Karhadkar and Shri Ganesh Narhar Mulay out of these 35 members some have refunded their money on receipt of their resignation. Perhaps out of these 35 members. Some members might have been expired. The original land owner has executed an agreement with other party so promoters file a suit against owner of land. Where promoter have lost their case while filing the suit the following names were given in the list submitted to court. Since they were only members. The legal heirs of deceased members were asked to submit the legal heir certificate proof in court. The following is the list of member submitted in court.  
1) Prabhakar Mahadeo Karhadkar 2) Ganpatbhai M. Panchal 3) Bhubendra Devidas Bhavsar 4) Satish Devidas Bhavsar 5) V.G. Situt 6) B. S. Kale 7) V. D. Kale 8) Laxman T. Gauda 9) Mrs. Shailaja S. Gadre 10) Bhimsen K. Aapte 11) Arun R. Datar 12) Ram Vishnu Prabhu 13) Arjun Gopal Bhandari 4) Shashikant F. Mayekar 15) Vikram V. Bhapkar 16) Vilas V. Welankar 17) Ganesh Narhar Mulay 18) Narendra M. Shah 19) Suhas G. Joshi 20) Anil M. Joshi 21) Pratibha P. Areakar 22) Gangadhar Y. Gadre 23) Sunil G. Joshi 24) Shrinivas K. Shashtri 25) Anand D. Shinde 26) Dilip D. Nivande 27) Jayashree J. Chaugule 28) Mansi D. Thanekar 29) Sunita S. Salvi 30) Prasad S. Virkar 31) Dattaram V. Salunke 32) D.S. Abhayankar 33) Chandrashekar B. Gorhe 34) Nagesh V. Matkar 35) Ashok B. Shirgupkar  
Please note that the member who don't want their money back their money will be distributed among the members who will complete the legal formalities. All the members and their legal heirs are requested that if they have got any objection they should take the objection within **10 days** from the date of this notice publication. Please note that after stipulated period the objection will not consider.  
If you have any objection please send on following address.  
**Shri Dattaram Vithoba Salunke**  
A/601, Jay Sagar Society, Mamladar Wadi, Extended Road, Liberty Garden, Near Navy Colony, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064  
Mobile No. 9867850117 / 9405291558  
Sd/-  
Prabhakar M. Karhadkar

**GENESYS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED**  
Registered Office : 73A, SDF-III, SEEPZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400096 | Website : www.igenesys.com  
Email : investors@igenesys.com | CIN : L65990MH1983PLC029197 | Tel No.022-4488 4488 | Fax No.022-28290603

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019** (₹ in lacs except earnings per share)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31-12-2019	Quarter Ended 30-09-2019	Quarter Ended 31-12-2018	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019	Quarter Ended 30-09-2019	Quarter Ended 31-12-2018
1.	Total income from operations	2,803.18	2,764.05	3,051.39	2,803.18	2,764.05	3,051.39
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax exceptional and / or extra ordinary items)	67.73	254.33	341.57	1,022.74	1,037.27	1,525.13
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after exceptional and / or extra ordinary items)	67.73	254.33	341.57	1,002.74	1,037.27	1,525.13
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after exceptional and / or extra ordinary items)	195.24	334.37	301.51	1,164.75	882.55	1,229.63
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax and after share of loss of associate (after exceptional and / or extra ordinary items)	195.24	334.37	301.51	1,164.75	882.55	1,229.63
6.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(18.51)	(37.03)	17.01	(55.54)	51.04	25.24
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	176.73	297.34	318.52	1,109.21	933.59	1,254.87
8.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to:						
	NON - CONTROLLING INTEREST	-	-	-	-	(175.57)	(174.45)
	EQUITY SHARE HOLDER'S OF THE COMPANY	176.73	297.34	318.52	1,109.21	933.59	1,254.87
9.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	1,557.01	1,556.67	1,553.56	1,557.01	1,553.56	1,555.62
10.	Other Equity	-	-	-	28,016.79	-	-
11.	Earnings per Share (weighted average) (Face value of ₹ 5/- each) (For continued and discontinued operations)	0.63	1.07	0.97	3.74	2.85	3.97
	Basic EPS ( Not Annualised)	0.61	1.06	0.94	3.72	2.76	3.89

Notes:  
1. The standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2020 approved the same and its release.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Year ended financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Year ended Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.igenesys.com.)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 11.02.2020  
For Genesys International Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
SAROJA MALIK  
WHOLE - TIME DIRECTOR  
DIN No: 00400421

**प्रत्यक्ष कर्जा सूचना**

शाखा कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय बँक लि., कार्यालय क्र. २०१-बी, २ रा मजला, राड क्र. १, प्लॉट क्र. - बी३, वायव्य आवटी पार्क, वागळे इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र - ४०००६४.

**ICICI Bank**

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नव्यवहारीकरांनी आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून सिव्हरिटायझेशन अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन्ट ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट अँड, २००२ अन्वये आणि क्लेम १३(१) सहाय्यता सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत सूचित नमुद केलेली रक्कम चुकती करण्यासाठी खालील नमुद कर्जादारांना मागणी सूचना जारी केल्या आहेत.

कर्जादारांनी सदर रक्कम चुकती करण्यास कसूर केलेली आहे म्हणून कर्जादार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्यवहारीकरांनी खालील नमुद तारखेवरील सदर अर्थनिष्ठाया क्लेम १३(१) सहाय्यता सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून खालील विगिलेच्या मिळकतीचा कब्जा घेतलेला आहे. विगिले: कर्जादार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना याद्वारे सावधान करण्यात येते की, त्यांनी सदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेवीचा व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेवीचा कोणताही व्यवहार हा आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडच्या प्रभारानेच अर्थीन राहिले.

अ. क्र.	कर्जादाराचे नाव/कर्जा खाते क्रमांक	मिळकतीचे वर्णन/प्रत्यक्ष कर्जाची तारीख	मागणी सूचनेची तारीख/मागणी सूचनेतील रक्कम (₹.)	शाखेचे नाव
१	आनंद भट्ट/ हेमलता आनंद भट्ट- एलबीएनएएम०००२५०४४४४	टेमप्लेट क्र. सी-१, शीट क्र. ७५५/४४, हि.क्र. १५५१ सी२, बॉर्ड क्र. १६, खासरा क्र. ७२/३, ७२/३, ६८/१, ६८/२, सीटीएस क्र. १३१, इमारत टाईप सी, इमारत काचोरे, पार्लती नगर, चिंचुभुवन फ्लाय ओव्हर जवळ, चिंचुभुवन बसस्टॉप जवळ, एमशेड चिंचुभुवन, नागपूर ४४००२५, फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२०	मार्च २८, २०१८/₹. ३०,१७,५५५/-	नागपूर
२	प्रमोद श्रीय शिरोत/ शिरोत प्राफिस/ ज्ञानदेव शिरोत/ शिला चंद्रकांत काळे- एलबीबीएएम०००२१११५५५	शीट क्र. ९, कळजना, शांदा अपार्ट., आकुळी १२८/१ पुणे - ४११०३५, फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२०	ऑक्टोबर २९, २०१८/₹. ४१९७७००/-	पुणे
३	आशिष प्रताप कदम/ तुमी आशिष कदम/ ग्रेट वॉल कॉर्पोरेट सर्व्हिसेस प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड - एलबीबीएएम०००३११०७७७	फ्लॉट क्र. १००३, इमा क्र. ३, १० वा मजला, इमार्ग इस्टेट, पुणे चिंचवड, महाराष्ट्र, पुणे - ४११०३३, फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२०	जानेवारी १९, २०१९/₹. ८१,२३,३२०/-	पुणे
४	आशिष प्रताप कदम/ तुमी आशिष कदम/ ग्रेट वॉल कॉर्पोरेट सर्व्हिसेस प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड - एलबीबीएएम०००३११०७७७	फ्लॉट क्र. १००४, इमा क्र. ३, १० वा मजला, इमार्ग इस्टेट, पुणे चिंचवड, महाराष्ट्र, पुणे - ४११०३३, फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२०	जानेवारी १९, २०१९/₹. ८८,२०२,०४३/-	पुणे
५	कांनन गुमा/ अमित गुमा - एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, विक्रोळी, घाटकोपर, सीटीएस क्र. ५०, ५१/१ ते ५०/७ आणि ५०/३५ ते ५०/४४, मुंबई महाराष्ट्र - ४०००८६, फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२०	फ्लॉट क्र. ३०१, तिसरा मजला, विन्ना - III, सरदर पत्ता, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, विक्रोळी, घाटकोपर, सीटीएस क्र. ५०, ५१/१ ते ५०/७ आणि ५०/३५ ते ५०/४४, मुंबई महाराष्ट्र - ४०००८६, फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२०	नोव्हेंबर ०२, २०१८/₹. ५,०२,४६,५८६.००/-	मुंबई

सर्वीस नमुद कर्जादार/हमीदार याना रक्कम चुकती करण्यासाठी याद्वारे ३० दिवसांची सूचना देण्यात येत आहे. अन्यथा सिव्हरिटायझेशन (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ अंतर्गत तत्कालीन सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर गहाण मिळकतीची विक्री करण्यात येईल.

दिनांक : १३-०२-२०२०  
विक्रय : महाराष्ट्र (नागपूर, पुणे)

**SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600

Registered office: No. 2 Mohata Bhavan Properties Off. Dr E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018.  
Tel.: 24964656/60; Fax: 24963055; Email: info@sarvamangalmercantile.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.com

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/ Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019**

(Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-19 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	218.91	144.01	218.91	162.01	322.41	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.51)	6.39	(8.61)	(8.85)	(26.23)	(21.68)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.51)	6.39	(8.61)	(8.85)	(26.23)	(21.68)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and minority interest)	(6.51)	6.39	(8.61)	(8.85)	(26.23)	(21.68)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.24	(248.22)	(118.56)	(678.25)	(1332.13)	(1158.72)	
6	Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1959.96	
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	(2.61)	2.57	(3.46)	(3.55)	(10.53)	(8.71)	

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/ Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange(s) website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.com).

For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited  
Sanjay Jain  
Director  
(DIN : 0047973)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 12, 2020

**REHEJA HEIGHTS "B" CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.**

(Registered under the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960)  
Registration No. MUM/WP/HSG/TC/15135/Year 2012  
C.T.S. No. 827A/1C/1A, Off Film City Road, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400 097.

**APPENDIX-16** Date: 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2020  
(Under the Bye-Law No. 35)

The Form of Notice, inviting claims or objections to the transfer of the shares and the interest of the Deceased Member in the Capital/ Property of the society.

(To be published in two local newspapers having large publication)

**NOTICE**

Mr. Santosh Bhandarkar Member of the Raheja Heights B Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. having address at CTS No. 827A/1C/1A, Gen A.K. Vaidya Marg, Film City Road, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400 097 and holding flat/ tenement No 1801 in the building of the society, died on 21<sup>st</sup> July 2012 without making any nomination.

The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/ objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her /their claim(s)/ objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society. If no claims/ objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society in such manner as provided under the Bye-Laws of the society. The claims/ objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the Bye-Laws of the society. A copy of the registered Bye-Laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants/ objectors, in the office of the society/ with the secretary of the society between 10 A.M. to 6 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.

For and on behalf of  
**Raheja Heights B Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.**

Date : 13/02/2020  
Place : Mumbai

STAMP  
Rajeev Ratan Sharma  
Hon. Secretary

माहिम शाखा, लेडी जमशेदजी रोड, सिटी लाईट सिनेमाजवळ, माहिम (परिभ्रम), मुंबई-४०० ०१९.

दूरध्वनी क्र. : ०२२-२४५५०३२८१, २४५५२२५६, २४५५२३३९

**कच्चा सूचना (सांकेतिक) [(नियम-८ (१)) (स्थायी मालमत्तसाठी)]**

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नव्यवहारीकरा हे बँक ऑफ इंडिया, माहिम शाखा, मुंबई साखळी इन्चिन्स प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नावाने सिव्हरिटायझेशन अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन्ट ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट अँड, २००२ आणि क्लेम १३ (१) सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ सहाय्यता नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०१-१०-२०१९ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जादारांना या सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्यवहारीकरांनी खालील नमुद तारखेवरील सदर अर्थनिष्ठाया क्लेम १३(१) सहाय्यता सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ अंतर्गत तत्कालीन सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर गहाण मिळकतीची विक्री करण्यात येईल.

दिनांक : १३-०२-२०२०  
विक्रय : महाराष्ट्र (नागपूर, पुणे)

**Ravalgaon**

**THE RAVALGAON SUGAR FARM LIMITED**

Registered Office : P. O. Ravalgaon 423 108, Taluka Malegaon, Dist. Nasik, Maharashtra.

**Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and 9 months ended 31st December, 2019**

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited) 31st Dec 2019	Nine Months ended (Unaudited) 31st Dec 2019	Corresponding Quarter ended (Unaudited) 31st Dec 2018
1)	Total Income from operations (net)	267.57	805.60	312.95
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(104.87)	(352.26)	(132.13)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(104.87)	(427.13)	(65.33)
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(103.44)	(425.71)	(65.33)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(103.44)	(425.71)	(65.33)
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 50/- each)	34.00	34.00	34.00
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 50/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	(152.12)	(626.04)	(96.07)
	Diluted	(152.12)	(626.04)	(96.07)

**Notes:**

1. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2020.

2. During the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 no investor complaints were received and no pending was pending at the beginning and at the end of the period.

3. The above results for quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning as on 1st April, 2017, the Company has first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016.

4. This statement is as per regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

5. The company had two reportable segments in the form of sugar and confectionery. But the sugar factory was not operating since FY 2013-14. It was subsequently sold during the second quarter of FY 2018-19. Similarly the candy sugar plant has not been in operation since FY 2004-05 and this was sold during the third quarter of FY 2018-19. In view of these sales, separate segmented results are not given.

6. The figures of the previous periods quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged/recasted wherever considered necessary.

7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Company (www.ravalgaon.in).

For THE RAVALGAON SUGAR FARM LTD.  
Sd/-  
H. B. DOSHI  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : MUMBAI  
Date : 12th February, 2020

**HDFC MUTUAL FUND**

BHAROSA APNO KA

**HDFC Asset Management Company Limited**

A Joint Venture with Standard Life Investments  
CIN: L65991MH1999PLC123027

Registered Office: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, 165-166, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Phone: 022 66316333 • Toll Free Nos: 1800-3010-6767 / 1800-419-7676  
Fax: 022 22821144 • e-mail: cliser@hdfcfund.com • Visit us at: www.hdfcfund.com

**NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM to the Scheme Information Document (SID) / Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of Scheme(s) of HDFC Mutual Fund**

**Change in Simple Model of Automatic Redemption for a Term - Systematic Withdrawal Advantage Plan (SMART SWAP)**

**NOTICE** is hereby given that HDFC Mutual Fund ("the Fund") has decided to carry out the following changes in Simple Model of Automatic Redemption for a Term - Systematic Withdrawal Advantage Plan ("SMART SWAP") or "the facility" effective February 14, 2020 ("Effective Date").

Particulars	Existing Provision	Revised Provision
Available Scheme(s) under SMART SWAP facility	HDFC Hybrid Equity Fund	HDFC Hybrid Equity Fund HDFC Balanced Advantage Fund HDFC Equity Savings Fund HDFC Hybrid Debt Fund HDFC Multi - Asset Fund
Specified Amount	"Specified Amount" is the amount specified by the investor on which the "Percentage of Withdrawal per annum" will be applied. The Specified Amount shall not be less than Rs. 1 lakh.	"Specified Amount" is the amount specified by the investor on which the "Percentage of Withdrawal per annum" will be applied. The Specified Amount shall not be less than Rs. 25,000.
Percentage of Withdrawal per annum	SMART SWAP amount per annum will be fixed at 7%, 8% or 9% of the Specified Amount as indicated by the investor. In case percentage of withdrawal per annum is not selected / not legible / not clear, 8% p.a. will be default percentage of withdrawal per annum.	SMART SWAP amount per annum will be fixed at 7%, 8% or 9% of the Specified Amount as indicated by the investor. In case percentage of withdrawal per annum is not selected / not legible / not clear, 8% p.a. will be default percentage of withdrawal per annum for HDFC Hybrid Equity Fund and HDFC Balanced Advantage Fund and 7% p.a. will be default percentage of withdrawal per annum for HDFC Equity Savings Fund, HDFC Hybrid Debt Fund and HDFC Multi - Asset Fund.

All other terms and conditions of the SMART SWAP facility and the SID / KIM of the available Scheme(s) of the Fund shall remain unchanged.

This addendum forms an integral part of the SID / KIM of the available Scheme(s) of the Fund as amended from time to time.

For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Date : February 12, 2020  
Authorised Signatory

**MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS. READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.**

**Bank of India BOI**

कच्चा सूचना (सांकेतिक) [(नियम-८ (१)) (स्थायी मालमत्तसाठी)]

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नव्यवहारीकरा हे बँक ऑफ इंडिया, माहिम शाखा, मुंबई साखळी इन्चिन्स प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नावाने सिव्हरिटायझेशन अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन्ट ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट अँड, २००२ आणि क्लेम १३ (१) सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ सहाय्यता नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०१-१०-२०१९ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जादारांना या सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्यवहारीकरांनी खालील नमुद तारखेवरील सदर अर्थनिष्ठाया क्लेम १३(१) सहाय्यता सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ अंतर्गत तत्कालीन सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर गहाण मिळकतीची विक्री करण्यात येईल.

दिनांक : ११-०२-२०२०  
विक्रय : मुंबई

**इंडियन ओव्हरसीज बँक**

२०१, सी. वॉटरफोर्ड इमारत, सी.डी. बर्बाडीला लेन, अंधेरी पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०० ०५८.

दूर. क्र. ०२२-२६२०६९११, २६२०६९५९, ईमेल: iob209@iob.in

**स्थायी मिळकतीच्या विक्रीकरिता - लिलावाकरिता जाहीर सूचना**

दिनांक: १०.०२.२०२०

सिव्हरिटायझेशन अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन्ट ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट अँड, २००२ आणि क्लेम १३ (१) सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ सहाय्यता नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०१-१०-२०१९ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जादारांना या सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्यवहारीकरांनी खालील नमुद तारखेवरील सदर अर्थनिष्ठाया क्लेम १३(१) सहाय्यता सिव्हरिटायझेशन इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एन्फोर्समेंट) क्लेम, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ अंतर्गत तत्कालीन सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर गहाण मिळकतीची विक्री करण्यात येईल.

दिनांक : ११-०२-२०२०  
विक्रय : मुंबई

**जेनेसिस इंटरनॅशनल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड**

नोंदणी. कार्यालय : ७३ ए, एसडीएफ-III, सिड्हा, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०९६। वेबसाईट : www.igenesys.com। ई-मेल : investors@igenesys.com

सीआयएन : एल६५९९०एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०२१११७। दूर. क्र. ०२२-४४८८४४८८। फॅक्स क्र. ०२२-२८२०६०३

**३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलंखपारिष्कृत अलंस आणि एकात्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**

(प्रती जोर वगळून रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलंस						एकात्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांकरिता		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांकरिता		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१-१२-२०१९	३०-०९-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१८	३१-१२-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१८	३१-१२-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१९	३१-१२-२०१९
१.	प्रवर्तमानत एक्का उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२,८०३.१८	२,७६४.०५	३,०५१.३९	१,२६८.१३	७,८३३.२८	१,८७९.३४	२,८०३.१८	२,७६४.०५	३,०५१.३९	१,२६८.१३	७,८३३.२८	१,२६८.१३
२.	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्वयसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	६७.७३	२५४.३३	३४१.५७	१,००२.७४	१,०३७.२७	१,५२५.१३	(११६.०८)	२६.८७	२०५.१४	(१४८.७७)	३७.०५	३७.०५
३.	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून करपुर्त निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्वयसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	६७.७३	२५४.३३	३४१.५७	१,००२.७४	१,०३७.२७	१,५२५.१३	(११६.०८)	२६.८७	२०५.१४	(१४८.७७)	३७.०५	३७.०५
४.	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्वयसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	१९५.२४	३३४.३७	३०१.५१	१,१९४.७५	८८२.५५	१,२२९.६३	(६८.५७)	६७.१३	(१३.१९)	३६८.१०	(३०३.४९)	(३७३.२१)
५.	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून करोतर आणि सहयोगींचा तोटा/चा हिशेबानंतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्वयसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	१९५.२४	३३४.३७	३०१.५१	१,१९४.७५	८८२.५५	१,२२९.६३	(६८.५७)	६७.१३	(१३.१९)	३६८.१०	(३०३.४९)	(३७३.२१)
६.	कालावधीसाठी एक्का सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (करोतर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	(१८.५१)	(३७.०३)	१७.०१	(५५.५४)	५१.०४	२५.२४	(१८.५१)	(३७.०३)	१७.०१	(५५.५४)	५१.०४	२५.२४
७.	कालावधीसाठी एक्का सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (करोतर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	(१८.५१)	(३७.०३)	१७.०१	(५५.५४)	५१.०४	२५.२४	(१८.५१)	(३७.०३)	१७.०१	(५५.५४)	५१.०४	२५.२४
८.	कालावधीसाठी एक्का सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न पुढील बाबतीत हिशोबात धरवचे	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	अ-निव्वळ व्याज	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	कंपनीचे सामगण धारक	१७६.७३	२९७.४७	३१८.५२	१,१९४.७५	९३३.५९	१,२५४.८७	८८.४९	२०४.५५	२०९.२३	८३४.२७	४२३.२२	५६५.२२
९.	समाधान भांडवल (दरिनी मूल्य रु. ५/- प्रत्येकी)	१,५५७.०९	१,५५६.६७	१,५५६.६६	१,५५६.०९	१,५५६.६६	१,५५६.०९	१,५५६.६६	१,५५६.०९	१,५५६.			